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Charlotte Motor Speedway Road Course

62nd Annual Bank of America ROVAL 400

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

21. Denny Hamlin (P) 11 3148 0 0 10 3032 0

72. Kyle Larson (P) 5 3142 -6 6 15 6532 0

13. Joey Logano (P) 22 3138 -10 4 5 1332 0

34. Ryan Blaney (P) 12 3133 -15 5 4 2432 2

25. Kyle Busch (P) 18 3131 -17 2 6 2332 3

26. Chase Elliott (P) 9 3128 -20 3 4 2232 1

17. Brad Keselowski (P) 2 3116 -32 12 2 832 -3

48. Martin Truex Jr. (P) 19 3113 -35 3 5 2932 -3

09. Kevin Harvick (P) 4 3088 -60 25 0 232 0

110. Christopher Bell (P) 20 3085 -63 3 0 532 0

111. William Byron (P) 24 3070 -78 15 3 1432 0

312. Alex Bowman (P) 48 3061 -87 9 0 1532 0

113. Kurt Busch 1 2163 -985 898 3 832 0

014. Tyler Reddick 8 2160 -988 3 3 332 0

115. Aric Almirola 10 2117 -1031 43 0 532 0

116. Michael McDowell 34 2087 -1061 30 0 532 0

017. Austin Dillon 3 835 -2313 1252 0 032 0

018. Chris Buescher 17 690 -2458 145 2 132 1

019. Matt DiBenedetto 21 689 -2459 1 1 032 -1

020. Ross Chastain 42 659 -2489 30 0 032 0

121. Bubba Wallace 23 656 -2492 3 2 632 0

022. Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 47 631 -2517 25 0 032 0

023. Chase Briscoe # 14 590 -2558 41 0 032 0

024. Erik Jones 43 564 -2584 26 0 032 0

025. Daniel Suarez 99 560 -2588 4 0 032 0

026. * Ryan Preece 37 522 -2626 38 0 032 1

027. Ryan Newman 6 515 -2633 7 0 032 -1

028. Cole Custer 41 496 -2652 19 0 032 0

029. Corey LaJoie 7 398 -2750 98 0 031 0

030. Anthony Alfredo # 38 323 -2825 75 0 032 0

031. Quin Houff 00 164 -2984 159 0 032 1

032. James Davison 117 -3031 47 0 020 1

033. Jamie Mcmurray 30 -3118 87 0 01 1

034. Scott Heckert 78 26 -3122 4 0 03 1

035. Joey Hand 52 10 -3138 16 0 01 33

036. Mike Marlar 6 -3142 4 0 01 0

037. Chris Windom 4 -3144 2 0 01 0

038. David Ragan 4 -3144 0 0 01 0

039. Rc Enerson 3 -3145 1 0 01 0

040. Shane Golobic 1 -3147 2 0 01 0

041. Ryan Eversley 1 -3147 0 0 01 0

042. Derrike Cope 1 -3147 0 0 01 0

143. * AJ Allmendinger(i) 16 0 -3148 1 0 05 0

044. Justin Haley(i) 77 0 -3148 0 0 027 0

045. Kaz Grala(i) 0 -3148 0 0 03 0

046. Austin Cindric(i) 0 -3148 0 0 07 0

047. Bj Mcleod(i) 0 -3148 0 0 024 0

048. Josh Bilicki(i) 15 0 -3148 0 0 032 -17

049. Ty Dillon(i) 0 -3148 0 0 04 -1

050. Joey Gase(i) 0 -3148 0 0 012 -1

Race WinsRank Driver NxtPointsCar Stage Wins Playoff PtsLdrStarts GL

 -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



051. Harrison Burton(i) 0 -3148 0 0 01 -1

052. Cody Ware(i) 51 0 -3148 0 0 028 -1

053. Stewart Friesen(i) 0 -3148 0 0 01 -1

054. Landon Cassill(i) 0 -3148 0 0 02 -1

055. Jj Yeley(i) 0 -3148 0 0 08 -1

056. Garrett Smithley(i) 53 0 -3148 0 0 024 -1

057. Justin Allgaier(i) 0 -3148 0 0 02 -1

058. Josh Berry(i) 0 -3148 0 0 02 -1

059. * Timmy Hill(i) 66 0 -3148 0 0 010 -1

060. David Starr(i) 0 -3148 0 0 04 -1

061. Kyle Tilley(i) 0 -3148 0 0 03 -1

062. Ben Rhodes(i) 0 -3148 0 0 01 -1

063. Bayley Currey(i) 0 -3148 0 0 01 -1

064. Chad Finchum(i) 0 -3148 0 0 01 -1

065. Matt Mills(i) 0 -3148 0 0 01 -1

066. Andy Lally(i) 0 -3148 0 0 01 -1

067. Noah Gragson(i) 0 -3148 0 0 00 -1

068. DREW HERRING 0 -3148 0 0 00 -1
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